
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S17-601

Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Bugaenko M.V.
 V-415

Sat, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V.  B-218
Tue, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  B-205
Wed, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  Maksimkin A.I.  A-220
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Chemistry  Mesyats E.A., Hmelevskaya N.D., Soroka I.V., Lipanova N.V.  B-304
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Volkov V.E.  A-100
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Zagaynov V.A.  405
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  Gustun O.N.  V-115
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  406
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Volkov V.E.  A-100
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Zagaynov V.A.  V-418
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Science and Technology  Tihomirov G.V.  B-213
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Thu, 28 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  406
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Volkov V.E.  A-100
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  K-714a
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Kamynin V.L., Volkov V.E.  K-714a
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Oblizina S.V., Samarchenko D.A.  B-304
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Gustun O.N.  V-116


